
Students and Online Safety - 1 Hour Webinar (11am Bahrain 
Time)
Course start: Thu, 12 Oct 2017 Ends: Thu, 12 Oct 2017

Registration start: Mon, 29 May 2017 Ends: Wed, 11 Oct 2017

Speaker: Peter Bradley & Yvonne Richards Provider: Kidscape 

Aimed at: All Staff School level:  All 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0

How to Flip Lessons and Make learning More Meaningful - 1 Hour 
Webinar (11am Bahrain Time)
Course start: Thu, 19 Oct 2017 Ends: Thu, 19 Oct 2017

Registration start: Sun, 22 May 2016 Ends: Wed, 18 Oct 2017

Speaker: Rob Van Der Eyken Provider: Rob Van Der Eyken 

Aimed at: All Teaching Staff School level:  All 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0

Gender, careers, stereotypes and the difference we’re not 
making! - 1hour Webinar (4pm Bahrain Time)
Course start: Thu, 19 Oct 2017 Ends: Thu, 19 Oct 2017

Registration start: Tue, 06 Jun 2017 Ends: Wed, 18 Oct 2017

Speaker: Dr Ger Graus OBE Provider: Kidzania 

Aimed at: All Staff School level:  All 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0



UCAS - What's New? - For Teachers
Course start: Mon, 23 Oct 2017 Ends: Mon, 23 Oct 2017

Registration start: Tue, 06 Jun 2017 Ends: Sun, 22 Oct 2017

Speaker: James Durant Provider: UCAS 

Aimed at: Secondary Teaching Staff School level:  Secondary 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0

Challenges of Teacher Recruitment - 1 Hour Webinar (11.00am 
Bahrain Time)
Course start: Wed, 25 Oct 2017 Ends: Wed, 25 Oct 2017

Registration start: Sat, 27 May 2017 Ends: Wed, 25 Oct 2017

Speaker: Richard Gaskell & Nalini Cook Provider: ISC Research 

Aimed at: Primary & Secondary Principals/Heads/Second Tier/ML School level:  All 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0

Penta Level 1 - Inspection Accreditation - Dubai (Nov 2017)
Course start: Thu, 09 Nov 2017 Ends: Sat, 11 Nov 2017

Registration start: Thu, 25 May 2017 Ends: Wed, 11 Oct 2017

Speaker: Colin Dyson Provider: Penta International 

Aimed at: Primary & Secondary Principals/Heads/Second Tier/ML School level:  All 

Hosted by:Latifa School for Girls  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£575

Non-Member Price

£850



Music & Drama Conference - November 2017
Course start: Wed, 22 Nov 2017 Ends: Thu, 23 Nov 2017

Registration start: Sun, 13 Nov 2016 Ends: Mon, 23 Oct 2017

Speaker: Various Speakers Provider: BSME In Collaboration with RhineGold 

Aimed at: Music & Drama - Secondary Teachers School level:  Secondary 

Hosted by:Dubai British School Jumeirah Park  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£350

Early Bird Discount

£300

Non-Member Price

£350

Coaching Unplugged – building capacity in yourself and others. 
Jargon free! OPTIONAL ACCREDITATION
Course start: Sun, 26 Nov 2017 Ends: Mon, 27 Nov 2017

Registration start: Mon, 05 Jun 2017 Ends: Thu, 26 Oct 2017

Speaker: Andy Vass Provider: Andy Vass 

Aimed at: Leaders at all levels who wish to build capacity, independence and high performance in others both 

students and staff School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£399

Early Bird Discount

£379

Non-Member Price

£599

Penta Level 2 - Inspection Accreditation - Dubai (Dec 2017)
Course start: Thu, 07 Dec 2017 Ends: Sat, 09 Dec 2017

Registration start: Thu, 25 May 2017 Ends: Tue, 07 Nov 2017

Speaker: Colin Dyson Provider: Penta International 

Aimed at: Primary & Secondary Principals/Heads/Second Tier/ML School level:  All 

Hosted by:Latifa School for Girls  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£575

Non-Member Price

£850



The Paths of Conversion: Optimizing Search, Social, and Your 
Website for Engagement
Course start: Thu, 11 Jan 2018 Ends: Thu, 11 Jan 2018

Registration start: Tue, 13 Jun 2017 Ends: Wed, 10 Jan 2018

Speaker: Debbie Eisenach Provider: FinalSite 

Aimed at: Marketting & Promotional staff within schools School level:  All 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0

Technologies for transition! Shifting from analogue to digital - 1 
Hour Webinar (11am Bahrain Time)
Course start: Thu, 18 Jan 2018 Ends: Thu, 18 Jan 2018

Registration start: Sun, 05 Jun 2016 Ends: Wed, 17 Jan 2018

Speaker: Gavin Boyle Provider: Gavin Boyle 

Aimed at: All Teaching Staff School level:  All 

Hosted by:Webinar  Country:

Fee Member Price

£0

Non-Member Price

£0

EYFS Inspirational Dance and Movement Training - Levels 1 & 2
Course start: Wed, 24 Jan 2018 Ends: Thu, 25 Jan 2018

Registration start: Mon, 29 May 2017 Ends: Sun, 24 Dec 2017

Speaker: Helen Battelley Provider: Helen Battelley 

Aimed at: EYFS, NQT’s SLT’s, PE Specialists, Daycare providers, Au-pairs School level:  Primary 

Hosted by:TBC - Abu Dhabi  Country:  UAE - Abu Dhabi 

Fee Member Price

£350

Early Bird Discount

£315

Non-Member Price

£525



Extending Leadership
Course start: Wed, 14 Mar 2018 Ends: Thu, 15 Mar 2018

Registration start: Thu, 25 May 2017 Ends: Tue, 13 Feb 2018

Speaker: Mary Dawe Provider: Mary Dawe 

Aimed at: Secondary - Current and Aspiring Senior Leaders School level:  Secondary 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£315

Early Bird Discount

£300

Non-Member Price

£475

Removing Low-Level Disruption to Improve Learning
Course start: Sun, 18 Mar 2018 Ends: Mon, 19 Mar 2018

Registration start: Wed, 07 Jun 2017 Ends: Sun, 18 Feb 2018

Speaker: Steve Garnett Provider: DragonFly 

Aimed at: Primary & Secondary School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£360

Early Bird Discount

£324

Non-Member Price

£540

Penta Level 1 - Inspection Accreditation - Qatar (April 2018)
Course start: Thu, 26 Apr 2018 Ends: Sat, 28 Apr 2018

Registration start: Thu, 25 May 2017 Ends: Mon, 26 Mar 2018

Speaker: Colin Dyson Provider: Penta International 

Aimed at: Primary & Secondary Principals/Heads/Second Tier/ML School level:  All 

Hosted by:Doha English Speaking School  Country:  Qatar 

Fee Member Price

£575

Non-Member Price

£850



Penta Level 2 - Inspection Accreditation - Dubai (May 2018)
Course start: Thu, 24 May 2018 Ends: Sat, 26 May 2018 Location: Sunmarke School District 2, Street 5 
Jumeirah Village Triangle Dubai, United Arab Emirates PO Box 24857
Registration start: Thu, 25 May 2017 Ends: Tue, 24 Apr 2018

Speaker: Colin Dyson Provider: Penta International 

Aimed at: Primary & Secondary Principals/Heads/Second Tier/ML School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£575

Non-Member Price

£850


